
THE FORESTER £7/£13
The vegetarian delight of mushrooms, peppers,
sweetcorn and red onion.

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS £8
6 crispy chicken breast strips, served with a salad
garnish and BBQ sauce.

HALLOUMI FRIES  £6.5
6 breaded fried crispy halloumi sticks, served with
tomato salsa and salad garnish.

MAC & CHEESE BITES £6
6 crispy breaded macaroni cheese bites, coated in
breadcrumbs served with tomato salsa and salad
garnish.

THE SAUCE
COLLECTION
£1 POTS
HOT HABANERO
FIRECRACKER 
SWEET CHILLI 
STICKY KOREAN BBQ 
BACONAISE 
GARLIC MAYO 
TOMATO SALSA

CLASSIC SIDES
SALTED FRIES                      £4.5
CHEESY FRIES                      £6.5
ONION RINGS                     £5
 
HOUSE SALAD                     £4




FOOD MENU

THE EMBER £8/£15
Our very own inferno of pepperoni, onions, peppers, fresh
chilli and finished with hot Wiltshire Chilli Farm habanero
sauce. Our spicy triumph.

KOREAN BBQ CHICKEN £8/£15
A delicious taste of the east topped with chicken, red
onion, black & white sesame seeds and a generous drizzle
of Korean BBQ sauce,  freshened up with spring onions.

THE DOUBLE PEPPERONI £7.5/£14
What more can we say...DOUBLE pepperoni!!

WELCOME TO EMBER! OUR GOURMET STREET FOODS ARE
SERVED IN COMPOSTABLE AND RECYCLABLE BOWLS & POTS 

THE NDUJA HOT HONEY £8/£15
Honey! On a pizza?....trust us it's stunning! Spicy Nduja
sausage, sliced salami, fresh chilli and drizzled hot honey
to finish.

MARGHERITA   £7/£13
The classic Neapolitan pizza with extra mozzarella and
topped with fresh basil. 

THE GA-STY £8
Our twist on a traditional garlic bread.Shaped like a 
Cornish pasty ,filled with fresh mozzarella, garlic butter
and oregano. Great for sharing!

BUCKET FRIES & SIDES

KOREAN BBQ FRIES £9.5
Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken breast goujons,
topped with  spicy Korean sauce,spring onions and
sprinkled with black and white sesame seeds.

BACON CHEESE FRIES £9.5
Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken goujons, topped with
mozzarella and cheddar cheese, bacon bits and
baconaise sauce.

EMBER SPICY FRIES £9.5
Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken strips,  topped with
cheese , crispy onions , fresh chilli's and Firecracker
sauce.

TORPEDO PRAWNS  £8
6 crispy panko breaded king prawns, served with salad
garnish & firecracker sauce.

EXTRA TOPPINGS &
BITS
£1.50
PEPPERS
SWEETCORN
CHILLI
TRUFFLE OIL
MUSHROOMS
PEPPERONI
SALAMI
CHICKEN
MOZARELLA CHEESE
VEGAN CHEESE 




PIZZETTA / GRANDE

OUR PIZZA...
All of our pizzas are hand stretched and use the best of
fresh ingredients and local produce,topped with lush pizza
sauce & creamy mozzarella dashed with oregano.

Want a smaller pizza? Try our pizzetta!

CHEESEY CHICKEN FRIES £9.5
Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken strips, topped with
cheese...just...boring cheese. 

Great to share or just as a meal for you! Crispy fried
chicken breast strips on top of crispy skin on fries served
with tasty sauces & toppings. 

ORDER HERE

Ask our team about our
menu allergens, vegan &
gluten free options.

See our blackboards for specials and theme nights



DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT WINE & BUBBLES 




MADRI 
PERONI
COLD RIVER CIDER
ATLANTIC PALE ALE
GUINNESS SURGER

Pint
£5.75
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Half 
£2.90
£3.00
£2.75
£2.75

COORS  330ml
CORONA 330ml
STAROPRAMEN  330ml
BECKS BLUE (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 330ml
PIG BEER SESSION 330ml
PIG BEER STORM 330ml
NEW FOREST ALE 500ml
REKORDERLIG FRUIT CIDERS 500ml
THATCHERS HAZE 500ml

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER  
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£4.00
£4.00
£4.95
£5.00
£5.35

PINOT GRIGIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC
WHITE ZINFANDEL
MERLOT
MALBEC
PROSECCO                                 
CHAMPAGNE 

125ml
£4.55
£4.75
£4.55
£4.55
£4.75

175ml
£5.95
£6.25
£5.95
£5.95
£6.25

200ml

£9.00

250ml
£6.95
£7.25
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25

Bottle
£18.95
£20.45
£18.95
£18.95
£20.45
£28.00
£58.00

SMIRNOFF VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
BACARDI
DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED RUM
SOUTHERN COMFORT
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JACK DANIELS BOURBON
FAMOUS GROUSE
PREMIUM WHISKEYS FROM
MARTELL COGNAC
BEEFEATER GIN
BEEFEATER PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PREMIUM GINS FROM
GLENMORANGIE 10 Yr
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM (50ml)

SPIRITS 
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

FEVER TREE TONIC WATERS
JUICES   
LEMONADE
COCA COLA /DIET COKE

MIXERS 
£2.75
£2.50
£2.75
£2.50

BOTTLED COKE
BOTTLED DIET COKE
BOTTLED COKE ZERO
7UP FREE
ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT J20
APPLE & RASPBERRY J2O
RED BULL
APPLETISER
JUICES

FRUIT SHOOT - Orange or Blackcurrant
BOTTLED WATER- Still or sparkling
MILK
SQUASH - Orange or Blackcurrant

£3.15
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50

£2.25
£2.00
£1.75
£1.00

SOFT DRINKS  

AMERICANO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE
SYRUPS
 Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla

MOCHA
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE
      with Cream & Marshmallows

CHAI LATTE
POT OF TEA
      English Breakfast, Peppermint,
      Green, Chamomile

HOT DRINKS  
£2.65
£3.25
£3.10
£3.25
£1.95
£2.50
£.0.65
£ 0.65

£3.50
£4.50

£3.25
£2.55

ORDER HERE


