

FOOD MENU

WELCOME TO EMBER! OUR GOURMET STREET FOODS ARE SERVED IN COMPOSTABLE AND RECYCLABLE BOWLS & POTS

OUR PIZZA...

All of our pizzas are hand stretched and use the best of fresh ingredients and local produce, topped with lush pizza sauce & creamy mozzarella dashed with oregano.

Want a smaller pizza? Try our pizzetta!

MARGHERITA

The classic Neapolitan pizza with extra mozzarella and topped with fresh basil.

(07)

(1

THE FORESTER

The vegetarian delight of mushrooms, peppers, sweetcorn and red onion.

THE DOUBLE PEPPERONI

What more can we say...DOUBLE pepperoni!!

THE EMBER

Our very own inferno of pepperoni, onions, peppers, fresh chilli and finished with hot Wiltshire Chilli Farm habanero sauce. Our spicy triumph.

THE NDUJA HOT HONEY

Honey! On a pizza?....trust us it's stunning! Spicy Nduja sausage, sliced salami, fresh chilli and drizzled hot honey to finish.

KOREAN BBO CHICKEN

£8/£15 A delicious taste of the east topped with chicken, red onion, black & white sesame seeds and a generous drizzle of Korean BBQ sauce, freshened up with spring onions.

THE GA-STY

£8

Our twist on a traditional garlic bread. Shaped like a Cornish pasty, filled with fresh mozzarella, garlic butter and oregano. Great for sharing!

EXTRA TOPPINGS & BITS £1.50 PEPPERS VEETCORN **UFFLE OIL** SHROOMS PERONI CHICKEN MOZARELLA CHEESE /EGAN CHEESE



BUCKET FRIES & SIDES

Great to share or just as a meal for you! Crispy fried chicken breast strips on top of crispy skin on fries served with tasty sauces & toppings.

KOREAN BBO FRIES

Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken breast goujons, topped with spicy Korean sauce, spring onions and sprinkled with black and white sesame seeds.

BACON CHEESE FRIES

Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken goujons, topped with mozzarella and cheddar cheese, bacon bits and baconaise sauce.

EMBER SPICY FRIES

Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken strips, topped with cheese , crispy onions , fresh chilli's and Firecracker sauce.

CHEESEY CHICKEN FRIES

Skin on fries and 3 crispy chicken strips, topped with cheese...just...boring cheese.

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS

6 crispy chicken breast strips, served with a salad garnish and BBQ sauce.

MAC & CHEESE BITES

6 crispy breaded macaroni cheese bites, coated in breadcrumbs served with tomato salsa and salad garnish.

HALLOUMI FRIES

£6.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£9.5

£8

£6

£8

6 breaded fried crispy halloumi sticks, served with tomato salsa and salad garnish.

TORPEDO PRAWNS

6 crispy panko breaded king prawns, served with salad garnish & firecracker sauce.

CLASSIC SIDES

SALTED FRIES	() £4.5
CHEESY FRIES	💓 £6.5
ONION RINGS	() £5
HOUSE SALAD	💓 £4

Ask our team about our menu allergens, vegan & gluten free options.

THE SAUCE COLLECTION £1 POTS

(07)

HOT HABANERO FIRECRACKER SWEET CHILLI STICKY KOREAN BBQ BACONAISE GARLIC MAYO TOMATO SALSA

See our blackboards for specials and theme nights

£8/£15

£7.5/£14

PIZZETTA / GRANDE

£7/£13

£7/£13





DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT

	Pint Half
MADRI	£5.75 £2.90
PERONI	£6.00 £3.00
COLD RIVER CIDER	£5.50 £2.75
ATLANTIC PALE ALE	£5.50 £2.75
GUINNESS SURGER	£5.50
ATLANTIC PALE ALE	£5.50 £2.75

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

COORE and	£3.50
COOR\$ 330ml	£3.95
CORONA 330ml STAROPRAMEN 330ml	£3.95
BECKS BLUE (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 330ml	£2.95
PIG BEER SESSION 330ml	£4.00
PIG BEER STORM 330ml	£4.00
NEW FOREST ALE 500ml	£4.95
REKORDERLIG FRUIT CIDERS 500ml	£5.00
THATCHERS HAZE 500ml	£5.35
- 영화 18 3 66명 및 Mai 26 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28	

SPIRITS

가장에 나가 가슴다는 걸 것이다. 그는 그는 것을 가운데 것같이 다니는 것이다.
SMIRNOFF VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
BACARDI
DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED RUN
SOUTHERN COMFORT
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
DISARONNO AMARETTO
JACK DANIELS BOURBON
FAMOUS GROUSE
PREMIUM WHISKEYS FROM
MARTELL COGNAC
BEEFEATER GIN
BEEFEATER PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PREMIUM GINS FROM
GLENMORANGIE 10 Yr
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM (50ml)

MIXERS

FEVER TREE TONIC WATERS	£2.75
JUICES	£2.50
LEMONADE	£2.75
COCA COLA /DIET COKE	£2.50



£3.50 £4.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50

£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £4.50 £4.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00

WINE & BUBBLES

					11 14 148 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1. 19 M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	125ml	175ml	200ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO	£4.55	£5.95		£6.95	£18.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£4.75	£6.25		£7.25	£20.45
WHITE ZINFANDEL	£4.55	£5.95		£6.95	£18.95
MERLOT	£4.55	£5.95		£6.95	£18.95
MALBEC	£4.75	£6.25		£7.25	£20.45
PROSECCO			£9.00		£28.00
CHAMPAGNE				100	£58.00
					AL 4 4 4 12 13

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED COKE	£3.15
BOTTLED DIET COKE	£2.75
BOTTLED COKE ZERO	£2.75
7UP FREE	£2.75
ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT J20	£3.00
APPLE & RASPBERRY J2O	£3.00
RED BULL	£3.50
APPLETISER	£3.00
JUICES	£2.50

FRUIT SHOOT - Orange or Blackcurrant	£2.25
BOTTLED WATER- Still or sparkling	£2.00
MILK	£1.75
SQUASH - Orange or Blackcurrant	£1.00

HOT DRINKS

Green, Chamomile

AMERICANO	£2.65
LATTE	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.10
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
ESPRESSO	£1.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE	£.0.65
SYRUPS	£ 0.65
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla	
МОСНА	£3.50
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
with Cream & Marshmallows	19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1
CHALLATTE	£3.25
POT OF TEA	£2.55
English Breakfast, Peppermint,	